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201302140000
64050

02/14/2013
11:09:47

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RBC REAL
ESTATE
FINANCE INC

200909300003
70910

09/30/2009
10:47:02

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

201012080004
10570

12/08/2010
11:29:33

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SAIIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC


