Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC; Index Type= Judgments; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201302140000 64050	02/14/2013 11:09:47	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Defendant		RBC REAL ESTATE FINANCE INC						
200909300003 70910	09/30/2009 10:47:02	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK						
201012080004 10570	12/08/2010 11:29:33	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Defendant		SAIIA CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						